NO BYO

D.O.C-D.O.C.G-I1G.T
(The highest classification for Italian wine)

This denotes controlled production methods and guarantee of wine quality.



Bellicine / Bubbley

San Martino Prosecco Extra Dry DOC, Veneto Italy
Crisp, fresh, easy drinking Prosecco

Borgoluce Prosecco Superiore Brut DOCG, Veneto Italy
Classically dry, minerally Prosecco, organically produced

Ca’ del Bosco NV Cuvee Prestige Extra Brut DOCG, Lombardy Italy
Regarded as one of the best sparkling wines produced in ltaly

Reae [ Meacate

Le Fraghe Chiaretto, (Corvina & Rondinella) Bardolino.
Certified organic, pale pink and dry, loaded with ripe red fruit flavour (Rose)

Trentham “The Family” Moscato
From ltalian Winemakers at Trentham Estate — sweet, light and fruity with a touch
of fizz.

GLS
12

13

10

BTL
55

75

150

60

45



Biawnchi / White

GLS

Puiattino Pinot Grigio, Friuli 12
Clean easy drinking wine from the Northeast of Italy, has true varietal Pinot Grigio flavours

Villa Matilde Falanghina IGP, Campania

Grown on ancient volcanic. soil. This is a rich, textural white wine, with lovely savoury notes 13
Jasci Pecorino IGT, Abruzzo 12
From the central east coast of Italy, near the Adriatic sea, Pecorino is the name of the grape

this wine is made from. It is dry, medium bodied, with a lovely sea-side fresh flavour.

Negretti ‘Jump’ Langhe Chardonnay, Piemonte 13
From La Mora in Piemonte, organically produced, lightly wooded, with a touch of cashew

nut on the finish

Adriano Sauvignon Blanc, Piemont 13

Classic Sauvignon Blanc flavour, with an ltalian edge

Puiatti ‘Lus’ Ribolla Gialla IGT, Friuli
Brilliant straw-yellow colour, aromas of golden apple, gooseberry and aromatic herbs. It has
afresh, light palate, that combines well with vegetable based dishes.

Coffele Ca Visco Soave, (Garganega & Trebbiano di Soave) Soave
Certified organic, from the highest vineyard in Soave Classico, lovely herbaceous finish

Antonella Corda Vermentino, Sardinia
Antonella was named Up & Coming Winemaker for the whole Of Italy in 2019, this wine
will show you why

Negretti Indio Chardonnay, Piedmont
Rich, textural Chardonnay, aged in small French oak barrels for 12 months. Green apple and
stone fruits on the nose, balanced perfectly with lively acidity and a long lingering finish.

Pieropan 2018 La Rocca, (Garganega) Soave

Organically produced, late harvested and aged in large cask, displaying ripe tropical fruit with an

intense, layered palate that is velvety and persistent.

BTL

55

60

55

60

60

65

75

70

160

140



Resai [ Red

GLS
Coffele Valpolicella, (Corvina, Rondinella & Molinara) Veneto 13
Lighter in colour and flavour, try this if Pinot Noir is your go to red, certified organic
Scagliola ‘Mati’ Barbera, Piemonte 13
Made by a family that specialises in Barbera, from Asti in the northwest of Italy, this
is bright and fresh. Try this if you like Cabernet Sauvignon
Lavorata Nero d’Avola, Sicily 12
This Nero d’Avola is ripe, juicy and medium bodied, if you like Shiraz give this a try
Pasqua Sangiovese, Puglia 12
Light to medium bodied, with hints of dark cherry. Characterized by soft tannis
and ripe fruit.
Pasqua Montepulciano D’abruzzo, Veneto 12

This is a characterful red wine, with gentle tannins, excellent structure and a bright
Intense colour. It offers hints of ripe red fruits with spicy notes.

Pietradolce Etna Rosso, (Nerello Mascalese), Sicily
From bush vines, 800 meters above sea level on the northern face of Mt Etna, a perfect
example of the flavours a wine develops when the vines are grown on a volcano

San Leonino Chianti Classico DOCG (Sangiovese), Tuscany
Made from 92% Sangiovese with the balance being Merlot, fresh modern style Chianti

Ghisolfi Langhe Nebbiolo, Piemonte
From the southern Barolo region of Monforte, firm tannin with savoury herbal flavours

Campofiorin IGT Masi 2018, Veneto
Well balanced with soft and silky tannins, and attractive fruitiness on the palate,
supported by good acidity. Long, lingering finish.

Ridolfi Rosso di Montalcino, (Sangiovese), Tuscany
This baby Brunello is complex and rich, flavours of Mediterranean herbs, long and dry

Negretti Barolo DOCG, (Nebbiolo), Piemonte
From La Mora in the north of Barolo, this shows all the pretty red fruit flavours the
region is famed for, with all the classic Nebbiolo tannin and structure

Collosorbo Brunello di Montalcino, (Sangiovese) Tuscany
Big, rich, powerful red produced from 100% Sangiovese grape

Costasera Amarone Valpolicella Classico DOCG 2017, Verona
Deep ruby red. Stewed fruit, plum and cherry to the nose. Fruity aromas with notes of
coffee and cocoa. Extremely balanced.

BTL
60

60

55

55

55

100

70

80

120

105

130

160

260



Been [ Ciden

PERONI NASTRO AZZURO
PERONI LEGGERA

BIRRA FLEA ‘FEDERICO Il IPA’

BIRRA FLEA ‘COSTANZA BLONDE ALFE’

BIRRA FLEA ‘BASTOLA IMPERIAL RED ALFE’
BIRRA FLEA ‘VIOLANTE BELGIAN STRONG ALFE’
BIRRA FLEA ‘SAN PAPIER’ 500ML

JAMES SQUIRE APPLE CIDER

Temmadined Cecktaily

SPRITZ
APEROL (San Martino Prosecco, Aperol, soda water)
LIMONCELLO (San Martino Prosecco, Limoncello, soda water)

TOMMASINOS (San Martino Prosecco, Rhubarb, Juniper Spirit, soda water)

ESPRESSO MARTINI
(Grey Goose Vodka, Frangelico, Kahlua, espresso coffee)

NEGRONI
(Hendricks Gin, Antica Formula Vermouth, Campari)

MARGARITA
(Cazcabel Blanco Tequila, Cointreau, lime juice)

COCONUT MARGARITA
(Cazcabel Coconut Tequila, Cointreau, coconut milk, lime)

TOMMASINOS PORNSTAR
(Grey Goose Vodka, Passoa, lime juice and vanilla)

NAKED SHARPY ON THE BEACH
(Hendricks Gin, sour, mango & pineapple juice)

LIMONCELLO SOUR
(Limoncello, Aperol, lemon juice & egg whites)

MOCKTAILS
Sweet — pineapple, apple, lemon, lime & vanilla
Sour — cranberry, pineapple, sour mix, lime, lemon

10

10
14
12.5
14
12.5
20
12

18
20
20

22

22

22

22

22

20

22

14



Gpinits [ Mixens

APEROL

CAMPARI

HOUSE VODKA
JACK DANIELS
JIM BEAM
MAKERS MARK
HOUSE GIN
COINTREAU
TEQUILA
JOHNNIE WALKER
SPICED RUM
BUNDABERG RUM
HENDRIX GIN
GREYGOOSE VODKA
PINK GIN

CHIVAS 18

Amani [ Rigealive

DE LUZE XO Cognac
LIMONCELLO

GRAPPA

AMARETTO DISARONNO
AMARO AVERNA
AMARO DEL CAPO
SAMBUCA

AMARO MONTENEGRO
FRANGELICO

KAHLUA

BAILEYS

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
12
13
13
15

16
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10



Gogt Drink / Waten

Mangiatorella Still / Sparkling
Coke / Coke Zero / Fanta / Sprite

Apple / Orange / Pineapple

Lemon, Lime & Bitters

Cofpee [ Tew

ESPRESSO

CAPPUCCINO / FLAT WHITE / LATTE

SHORT MACCHIATO

LONG MACCHIATO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

HOT CHOCOLATE

MOCHA

TEA (Green, English B/fast, Peppermint, Chamomile)

CHAI
SOY / ALMOND MILK

6.50

A O A~ OGN O W

0.5



