

NO BYO

D.O.C - D.O.C.G - I.G.T

(The highest classification for Italian wine)

This denotes controlled production methods and guarantee of wine quality.

Bollicine / Bubbles

	GLS	BTL
San Martino Prosecco Extra Dry DOC, Veneto Italy Crisp, fresh, easy drinking Prosecco	12	55
Borgoluce Prosecco Superiore Brut DOCG, Veneto Italy Classically dry, minerally Prosecco, organically produced		75
Ca' del Bosco NV Cuvee Prestige Extra Brut DOCG, Lombardy Italy Regarded as one of the best sparkling wines produced in Italy		150

Rose / Moscato

Le Fraghe Chiaretto, (Corvina & Rondinella) Bardolino. Certified organic, pale pink and dry, loaded with ripe red fruit flavour (Rose)	13	60
Trentham "The Family" Moscato From Italian Winemakers at Trentham Estate – sweet, light and fruity with a touch of fizz.	10	45

Bianchi / White

	GLS	BTL
Puiattino Pinot Grigio, Friuli Clean easy drinking wine from the Northeast of Italy, has true varietal Pinot Grigio flavours	12	55
Villa Matilde Falanghina IGP, Campania Grown on ancient volcanic. soil. This is a rich, textural white wine, with lovely savoury notes	13	60
Jasci Pecorino IGT, Abruzzo From the central east coast of Italy, near the Adriatic sea, Pecorino is the name of the grape this wine is made from. It is dry, medium bodied, with a lovely sea-side fresh flavour.	12	55
Negretti 'Jump' Langhe Chardonnay, Piemonte From La Mora in Piemonte, organically produced, lightly wooded, with a touch of cashew nut on the finish	13	60
Adriano Sauvignon Blanc, Piemont Classic Sauvignon Blanc flavour, with an Italian edge	13	60
Puiatti 'Lus' Ribolla Gialla IGT, Friuli Brilliant straw-yellow colour, aromas of golden apple, gooseberry and aromatic herbs. It has a fresh, light palate, that combines well with vegetable based dishes.	S	65
Coffele Ca Visco Soave, (Garganega & Trebbiano di Soave) Soave Certified organic, from the highest vineyard in Soave Classico, lovely herbaceous finish		75
Antonella Corda Vermentino, Sardinia Antonella was named Up & Coming Winemaker for the whole Of Italy in 2019, this wine will show you why		70
Negretti Indio Chardonnay, Piedmont Rich, textural Chardonnay, aged in small French oak barrels for 12 months. Green apple and stone fruits on the nose, balanced perfectly with lively acidity and a long lingering finish.	d	160
Pieropan 2018 La Rocca, (Garganega) Soave Organically produced, late harvested and aged in large cask, displaying ripe tropical fruit wintense, layered palate that is velvety and persistent.	ith an	140

Rossi / Red

	GLS	BTL
Coffele Valpolicella, (Corvina, Rondinella & Molinara) Veneto Lighter in colour and flavour, try this if Pinot Noir is your go to red, certified organic	13	60
Scagliola 'Mati' Barbera, Piemonte Made by a family that specialises in Barbera, from Asti in the northwest of Italy, this is bright and fresh. Try this if you like Cabernet Sauvignon	13	60
Lavorata Nero d'Avola, Sicily This Nero d'Avola is ripe, juicy and medium bodied, if you like Shiraz give this a try	12	55
Pasqua Sangiovese, Puglia Light to medium bodied, with hints of dark cherry. Characterized by soft tannis and ripe fruit.	12	55
Pasqua Montepulciano D'abruzzo, Veneto This is a characterful red wine, with gentle tannins, excellent structure and a bright Intense colour. It offers hints of ripe red fruits with spicy notes.	12	55
Pietradolce Etna Rosso, (Nerello Mascalese), Sicily From bush vines, 800 meters above sea level on the northern face of Mt Etna, a per example of the flavours a wine develops when the vines are grown on a volcano	erfect	100
San Leonino Chianti Classico DOCG (Sangiovese), Tuscany Made from 92% Sangiovese with the balance being Merlot, fresh modern style Chi	anti	70
Ghisolfi Langhe Nebbiolo, Piemonte From the southern Barolo region of Monforte, firm tannin with savoury herbal flavour	Jrs	80
Campofiorin IGT Masi 2018, Veneto Well balanced with soft and silky tannins, and attractive fruitiness on the palate, supported by good acidity. Long, lingering finish.		120
Ridolfi Rosso di Montalcino, (Sangiovese), Tuscany This baby Brunello is complex and rich, flavours of Mediterranean herbs, long and	dry	105
Negretti Barolo DOCG, (Nebbiolo), Piemonte From La Mora in the north of Barolo, this shows all the pretty red fruit flavours the region is famed for, with all the classic Nebbiolo tannin and structure		130
Collosorbo Brunello di Montalcino, (Sangiovese) Tuscany Big, rich, powerful red produced from 100% Sangiovese grape		160
Costasera Amarone Valpolicella Classico DOCG 2017, Verona Deep ruby red. Stewed fruit, plum and cherry to the nose. Fruity aromas with notes coffee and cocoa. Extremely balanced.	of	260

Beer / Cider

DEDONI MASTRO AZZURO	10
PERONI NASTRO AZZURO PERONI LEGGERA	10
BIRRA FLEA 'FEDERICO II IPA'	14
BIRRA FLEA 'COSTANZA BLONDE ALE'	12.5
BIRRA FLEA 'BASTOLA IMPERIAL RED ALE'	14
BIRRA FLEA 'VIOLANTE BELGIAN STRONG ALE'	12.5
BIRRA FLEA 'SAN PAPIER' 500ML	20
JAMES SQUIRE APPLE CIDER	12
Tommasinos Cocktails	
SPRITZ	
APEROL (San Martino Prosecco, Aperol, soda water)	18
LIMONCELLO (San Martino Prosecco, Limoncello, soda water)	20
TOMMASINOS (San Martino Prosecco, Rhubarb, Juniper Spirit, soda water)	20
ESPRESSO MARTINI (Grey Goose Vodka, Frangelico, Kahlua, espresso coffee)	22
NEGRONI (Hendricks Gin, Antica Formula Vermouth, Campari)	22
MARGARITA (Cazcabel Blanco Tequila, Cointreau, lime juice)	22
COCONUT MARGARITA (Cazcabel Coconut Tequila, Cointreau, coconut milk, lime)	22
TOMMASINOS PORNSTAR (Grey Goose Vodka, Passoa, lime juice and vanilla)	22
NAKED SHARPY ON THE BEACH (Hendricks Gin, sour, mango & pineapple juice)	20
LIMONCELLO SOUR (Limoncello, Aperol, lemon juice & egg whites)	22
MOCKTAILS Sweet – pineapple, apple, lemon, lime & vanilla Sour – cranberry, pineapple, sour mix, lime, lemon	14

Spirits / Mixers

APEROL	10
CAMPARI	10
HOUSE VODKA	10
JACK DANIELS	10
JIM BEAM	10
MAKERS MARK	10
HOUSE GIN	10
COINTREAU	10
TEQUILA	10
JOHNNIE WALKER	10
SPICED RUM	10
BUNDABERG RUM	10
HENDRIX GIN	12
GREYGOOSE VODKA	13
PINK GIN	13
CHIVAS 18	15
Amari / Digestive	
DE LUZE XO Cognac	16
LIMONCELLO	10
GRAPPA	10
AMARETTO DISARONNO	10
AMARO AVERNA	10
AMARO DEL CAPO	10
SAMBUCA	10
AMARO MONTENEGRO	10
FRANGELICO	10
KAHLUA	10
RAII FYS	10

Soft Drink / Water

SOY / ALMOND MILK

Mangiatorella Still / Sparkling	6.50
Coke / Coke Zero / Fanta / Sprite	5
Apple / Orange / Pineapple	4
Lemon, Lime & Bitters	8
Coffee / Tea	
ESPRESSO	3
CAPPUCCINO / FLAT WHITE / LATTE	5
SHORT MACCHIATO	4
LONG MACCHIATO	4.5
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	5
HOT CHOCOLATE	4
MOCHA	5
TEA (Green, English B/fast, Peppermint, Chamomile)	4
CHAI	0.5

0.5